
NAAM R MG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Totaal Schr 1 Schr 2 Schr 3 Schr 4 Eindstand
1 Bas van der Hout Rookie MG 44,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 50,0 34,0 33,5 30,5 31,5 507,5 30,5 31,5 33,5 34,0 378,0
2 Lukas Stiefelhagen Rookie 50,0 50,0 44,0 34,0 36,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 528,0 34,0 36,0 44,0 44,0 370,0
3 Xavier Zandbergen Rookie  30,5 32,0 31,0 31,0 33,0 33,0 32,5 32,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 40,0 439,0 30,5 31,0 31,0 32,0 314,5
4 Timo Sanders Rookie  40,0 36,0 34,0 40,0 44,0 36,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 35,5 36,0 32,5 448,0 32,5 34,0 35,5 36,0 310,0
5 Noël van Voornveld Rookie  32,5 32,5 30,0 32,0 32,5 35,0 35,5 35,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 50,0 431,0 30,0 32,0 32,5 32,5 304,0
6 Bas van Laar Rookie MG 36,0 38,0 31,5 32,5 34,0 35,5 50,0 40,0 29,0 30,0 35,5 32,0 424,0 29,0 30,0 31,5 32,0 301,5
7 Florian Schoenmakers Rookie MG 38,0 35,0 40,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 34,0 34,0 34,5 35,0 32,5 35,0 433,0 32,5 34,0 34,0 34,5 298,0
8 Quinten Tibben Rookie MG 35,5 40,0 32,5 29,0 34,5 34,0 31,5 32,5 36,0 40,0 34,5 34,0 414,0 29,0 31,5 32,5 32,5 288,5
9 Sam Boerma Rookie  31,0 29,5 34,5 38,0 30,0 31,0 38,0 34,5 35,0 36,0 35,0 36,0 408,5 29,5 30,0 31,0 31,0 287,0

10 Dion van Kooij Rookie MG 34,0 33,0 32,0 33,0 35,0 33,5 34,5 35,5 32,5 32,0 38,0 38,0 411,0 32,0 32,0 32,5 33,0 281,5
11 Nick de Hoop   34,5 35,5 33,5 34,5 35,5 34,5 35,0 36,0 35,5 34,0 31,5 31,0 411,0 31,0 31,5 33,5 34,0 281,0
12 Jonas Daas Rookie MG 33,5 34,0 38,0 36,0 30,5 31,5 33,5 33,5 33,5 32,5 29,0 30,0 395,5 29,0 30,0 30,5 31,5 274,5
13 Dannick Eljon Rookie  28,5 29,0 35,5 33,5 0,0 0,0 33,0 33,0 33,0 31,5 30,0 30,5 317,5 0,0 0,0 28,5 29,0 260,0
14 Djordjani Elias Rookie 27,0 31,5 35,0 44,0 31,0 29,5 0,0 0,0 29,5 30,5 28,5 28,5 315,0 0,0 0,0 27,0 28,5 259,5
15 Max Wenmakers Rookie 33,0 33,5 36,0 35,5 29,5 29,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 29,5 31,0 26,0 313,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 29,0 258,0
16 Lukas van den Heijkant Rookie  29,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 30,5 0,0 0,0 31,5 34,5 33,0 35,5 255,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 255,5
17 Noach Giulio Pravisano Rookie  31,5 30,5 33,0 29,5 26,5 27,5 30,5 30,5 31,0 25,0 28,0 26,5 350,0 25,0 26,5 26,5 27,5 244,5
18 Mats Mooij Rookie  27,5 27,5 0,0 0,0 28,5 28,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 33,0 33,5 33,0 243,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 243,0
19 Sven de Ridder Rookie  32,0 31,0 29,5 31,5 29,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 28,5 29,0 27,5 27,5 295,5 0,0 0,0 27,5 27,5 240,5
20 Ashwin Barani Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 29,0 30,5 27,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 25,5 26,0 26,0 28,0 218,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 218,0
21 Milan de Ridder Rookie  30,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 25,5 25,5 0,0 0,0 27,5 27,0 25,5 29,5 217,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 217,5
22 Daan Eijsten  MG 35,0 34,5 30,5 30,0 0,0 0,0 31,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 192,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 192,0
23 Jarek Walenty Rookie MG 28,0 28,5 0,0 0,0 32,0 32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,5 25,5 175,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 175,5
24 Luqa Kelders Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,5 27,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 28,0 27,0 29,0 164,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,5
25 Rik Mulderij Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 32,5 0,0 0,0 30,5 31,0 0,0 0,0 127,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 127,5
26 Pepijn van Tuyll Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,0 28,5 0,0 0,0 28,0 27,5 0,0 0,0 112,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 112,0
27 Kay van Nieuwenhuyzen Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0 28,5 26,5 27,0 109,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 109,0
28 Koen Goorman Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,0 38,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,0
29 Rosanne den Drijver Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 34,5 68,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 68,5
30 Noah Sondervan Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 33,5 65,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,5
31 Emiel Koekoek Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 31,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,5
32 Kevin van den Berg  MG 29,5 28,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 57,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 57,5
33 Andre Mustert Rookie  26,5 26,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,0
34 Luc Camphuijsen Rookie 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 26,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5
35 Hugo Smakman Rookie 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,5 25,5 0,0 0,0 52,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,0
36 Dion van den Berg Rookie 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 26,5 0,0 0,0 51,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 51,5

NAAM R MG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Totaal Schr 1 Schr 2 Schr 3 Schr 4 Eindstand
1 Bas van der Hout Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 40,0 40,0 35,0 35,5 444,5 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,5 374,0
2 Quinten Tibben Rookie MG 44,0 50,0 38,0 34,5 38,0 38,0 34,0 34,5 50,0 50,0 40,0 44,0 495,0 34,0 34,5 34,5 38,0 354,0
3 Bas van Laar Rookie MG 50,0 44,0 35,5 36,0 36,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 34,5 34,5 44,0 36,0 488,5 34,5 34,5 35,5 36,0 348,0
4 Dion van Kooij Rookie MG 38,0 36,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 36,0 38,0 38,0 35,5 36,0 50,0 50,0 471,5 35,5 36,0 36,0 36,0 328,0
5 Nick de Hoop MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 44,0 35,5 35,0 322,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 322,5
6 Jonas Daas Rookie MG 36,0 38,0 44,0 44,0 34,5 34,5 35,5 35,5 38,0 38,0 33,5 34,0 445,5 33,5 34,0 34,5 34,5 309,0
7 Dannick Eljon Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 40,0 40,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 36,0 35,5 34,5 34,5 290,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 290,5
8 Ashwin Barani Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 34,5 35,5 33,5 33,5 0,0 0,0 33,5 33,5 32,0 33,0 269,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 269,0
9 Daan Eijsten  MG 40,0 40,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 217,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 217,0

10 Jarek Walenty Rookie MG 35,0 35,5 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 32,0 206,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 206,5
11 Luqa Kelders Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 34,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 34,0 33,0 33,5 202,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 202,5
12 Rik Mulderij Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5 35,5 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 141,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 141,0
13 Kay van Nieuwenhuyzen Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 34,0 0,0 0,0 32,5 32,5 133,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 133,5
14 Noah Sondervan Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 40,0 76,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,0
15 Mats Mooij Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,0 38,0 76,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,0
16 Florian Schoenmakers Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 72,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 72,0
17 Kevin van den Berg  MG 35,5 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 70,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 70,5
18 Emiel Koekoek Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 68,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 68,5

NAAM R MG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Totaal Schr 1 Schr 2 Schr 3 Schr 4 Eindstand
1 Bas van der Hout Rookie MG 44,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 50,0 34,5 34,0 31,0 31,5 509,0 31,0 31,5 34,0 34,5 378,0
2 Lukas Stiefelhagen Rookie 50,0 50,0 44,0 34,5 36,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 528,5 34,5 36,0 44,0 44,0 370,0
3 Xavier Zandbergen Rookie  31,5 33,0 31,5 31,5 33,5 33,5 33,0 32,5 50,0 50,0 44,0 40,0 444,0 31,5 31,5 31,5 32,5 317,0
4 Timo Sanders Rookie  40,0 36,0 34,0 40,0 44,0 36,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 35,5 36,0 32,5 448,0 32,5 34,0 35,5 36,0 310,0
5 Noël van Voornveld Rookie  33,5 33,5 31,0 32,5 33,0 35,0 35,5 35,5 38,0 38,0 40,0 50,0 435,5 31,0 32,5 33,0 33,5 305,5
6 Bas van Laar Rookie MG 36,0 38,0 32,0 33,0 34,5 35,5 50,0 40,0 29,5 30,5 35,5 32,0 426,5 29,5 30,5 32,0 32,0 302,5
7 Florian Schoenmakers Rookie  38,0 35,5 40,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 34,5 34,5 35,0 35,0 32,5 35,0 435,0 32,5 34,5 34,5 35,0 298,5
8 Quinten Tibben Rookie MG 35,5 40,0 33,0 30,0 35,0 34,5 32,0 33,0 36,0 40,0 34,5 34,0 417,5 30,0 32,0 33,0 33,0 289,5
9 Sam Boerma Rookie  32,0 30,5 34,5 38,0 30,5 31,5 38,0 35,0 35,5 36,0 35,0 36,0 412,5 30,5 30,5 31,5 32,0 288,0

10 Dion van Kooij Rookie MG 35,0 34,0 32,5 33,5 35,5 34,0 35,0 36,0 33,0 32,5 38,0 38,0 417,0 32,5 32,5 33,0 33,5 285,5
11 Jonas Daas Rookie MG 34,5 35,0 38,0 36,0 31,0 32,0 34,0 34,0 34,0 33,0 29,5 30,5 401,5 29,5 30,5 31,0 32,0 278,5
12 Dannick Eljon Rookie  30,0 30,0 35,5 34,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 33,5 33,5 32,0 30,5 31,0 323,5 0,0 0,0 30,0 30,0 263,5
13 Djordjani Elias Rookie 28,5 32,5 35,0 44,0 31,5 30,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 31,0 29,0 29,0 320,5 0,0 0,0 28,5 29,0 263,0
14 Max Wenmakers Rookie 34,0 34,5 36,0 35,5 30,0 29,5 0,0 0,0 30,5 30,0 31,5 26,5 318,0 0,0 0,0 26,5 29,5 262,0
15 Lukas van den Heijkant Rookie  30,5 31,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 34,5 33,0 35,5 259,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 259,5
16 Noach Giulio Pravisano Rookie  32,5 31,5 33,5 30,5 27,0 28,0 31,5 31,5 31,5 25,5 28,5 27,0 358,5 25,5 27,0 27,0 28,0 251,0
17 Mats Mooij Rookie  29,0 29,0 0,0 0,0 29,0 28,5 0,0 0,0 32,5 33,5 33,5 33,0 248,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 248,0
18 Sven de Ridder Rookie  33,0 32,0 30,5 32,0 29,5 30,5 0,0 0,0 29,0 29,5 28,0 28,0 302,0 0,0 0,0 28,0 28,0 246,0
19 Milan de Ridder Rookie  31,0 28,5 0,0 0,0 26,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 28,0 27,5 26,0 30,0 223,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 223,0
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20 Ashwin Barani Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 30,0 31,0 27,5 26,5 0,0 0,0 26,0 26,5 26,5 28,5 222,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 222,5
21 Jarek Walenty Rookie MG 29,5 29,5 0,0 0,0 32,5 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 26,0 180,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 180,0
22 Luqa Kelders Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,0 27,5 0,0 0,0 26,5 28,5 27,5 29,5 167,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 167,5
23 Rik Mulderij Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 33,0 0,0 0,0 31,0 31,5 0,0 0,0 129,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 129,5
24 Pepijn van Tuyll Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,5 29,0 0,0 0,0 28,5 28,0 0,0 0,0 114,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 114,0
25 Kay van Nieuwenhuyzen Rookie 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,5 29,0 27,0 27,5 111,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 111,0
26 Koen Goorman Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,0 38,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,0
27 Rosanne den Drijver Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 34,5 68,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 68,5
28 Noah Sondervan Rookie  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 33,5 65,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,5
29 Emiel Koekoek Rookie MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,5 32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 64,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 64,5
30 Andre Mustert Rookie  28,0 28,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 56,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 56,0
31 Luc Camphuijsen Rookie 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,5 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,5
32 Hugo Smakman Rookie 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 53,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,0
33 Dion van den Berg Rookie 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,5 27,0 0,0 0,0 52,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5
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